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Network Media Converter, LC

Model: HTB-1100S-LC

Features
- Convert speed as well as media type
- 2K MAC address tables
- Store-and-forward switching mode
- Transparent to IEEE 802.1Qpackets
- Auto Negotiation and Auto MDI/MDIX on 10/100/1000 copper port
- IEEE support on copper port
- Far End Fault on 100Mb Fiber
- 10K byte Jumbo packets
- Link/Activity LED per port
- Smart Missing Link
- Fixed LC (1000MB) optics
- 12VDC power supply
- Wall-mountable
- Locking power supply jack to prevent accidental power disconnects TAA, 10/100/1000T to 1000LX/LC Single Mode Mini Media & Rate Converter,

10km

Network

Maximum data transfer rate * 1000 Mbps

Converter input interface 1000Base-T 

Converter output interface 1000Base-LC

Network standard IEEE802.1Q

Ethernet interface type Gigabit Ethernet 

Ethernet LAN data rates 1000 Mbps

Fiber Ethernet cabling technology 1000BASE-LC

Jumbo Frames support Yes

VLAN support Yes

Duplex system Full

Ports & interfaces

Connectivity technology Wired 

Ethernet LAN (RJ-45) ports quantity 1

Fibre channel ports 2

Fiber optic connector * LC

Performance
Maximum transfer distance * 10000 m

Wavelength * 1310 nm

Fiber mode structure Single-mode

Energy Management

Input voltage 12 V

Input current                                                         0.14 A

Weight & Dimensions

Width 56 mm

Depth 101.6 mm

Height 21.8mm 

Weight 170 g

Operational Conditions

Storage temperature range (T-T) -30 - 70 °C

Operating relative humidity range 5 - 95%

Storage relative humidity range 5 - 95%

Operating altitude 0 - 3048 m

LC-UPC to LC-UPC Adaptor LC-LC Patch Cable
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